Advisory Council on Radiation Protection

Hampton Inn & Suites Tampa Airport Avion Park
May 13, 2025
10:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Clgenda

SEC=Coc2=50
Welcome and Introductions Mark Seclclon,

Approval of Minutes Vice Chair

SpaceXrag ~Behind The World's Adam Wang, PhD

First Medical X-Rays In Space Stanford University
Bureau Update Clark Eldredge
Radiocactive Materials Update Kevin Kunder

Rad Tech Licensure & Kathy Drotar, James Futch
MQA Update Dayle Mooney

Radiation Machine Update Lisa Gavathas

% Lunch: 1200noon — ].JOp.m. X

Emerging Issues -~ CT Dose, Mark Seddon

Phosphate Clark Eldredge

Technology & Standards Update James Futch

Radiologist Assistant

Other Business/Next Meeting Mark Seddon

Adj ourn Mark Seddon
Lo 2=

10:00 a.m.

1015 am.

1045 am.
11:00 a.m.

D am.

1145 am.

1:30 p.m.

215 p.m.

245 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

This meeting is being recorded for the purpose of preparing minutes. Please also note that
all times for individual topics are approximate, and subject to change without notice.




