Advisory Council on Radiation Protection Hampton Inn & Suites Tampa Airport Avion Park May 13, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions Approval of Minutes	Mark Seddon, Vice Chair	10:00 a.m.
SpaceXray – Behind The World's First Medical X–Rays In Space	Adam Wang, PhD Stanford University	10:15 a.m.
Bureau Update	Clark Eldredge	10:45 a.m.
Radioactive Materials Update	Kevin Kunder	11:00 a.m.
Rad Tech Licensure を MQA Update	Kathy Drotar, James Futch Dayle Mooney	11:15 a.m.
Radiation Machine Update	Lisa Gavathas	11:45 a.m.
Lunch: 12:00 noon – 1:30 p.m.		
Emerging Issues – CT Dose, Phosphate	Mark Seddon Clark Eldredge	1:30 p.m.
Technology & Standards Update Radiologist Assistant	James Futch	2:15 р.т.
Other Business/Next Meeting	Mark Seddon	2:45 р.т.
Adjourn G-E	Mark Seddon	3:00 р.т.

This meeting is being recorded for the purpose of preparing minutes. Please also note that all times for individual topics are approximate, and subject to change without notice.